
Ennal

Mon-le-Soie

Dairomont

St-Jacques

Grand-Halleux

Hourt

Mont

Farnières

Goronne
Arbrefontaine

Rencheux

Bêche
Salmchâteau

Joubiéval

Ottré
Hébronval

Bihain

Langlire Beho

Regné

Baraque 
de Fraiture

Ville-du-Bois

LIERNEUX

COO
TROIS-PONTS

STAVELOT

Petit-Thier

Burtonville
Neuville

LIEGE

MANHAY

LA ROCHE 
EN ARDENNE

GOUVY
SCHMIEDE

MALMEDY
SAINT-VITH

BASTOGNE
LUXEMBOURG

VIELSALM

1>14

24>27

15

2128

23
22

18

16
17

19
20


